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09:03
33-01

Delta Valley 480µ.

567365 Klondike Kid 8,50

245515 Kryptonite 3,55

562323 Bellringer 4,50

878817 Run Amok 19,00

435211 Slim Shady 5,50

322116 Silly Fella 3,25

766572 Lady Stirling 10,00

786138 Mr Perky 7,00

09:23
34-02

Grand Central 480µ.

372615 Shiny Disco Ball 10,00

274718 Keep Smart 8,00

152634 Swampy Dan 6,50

312231 Diefenbaker 2,55

632865 Thai Bride 12,00

387882 Last Hope 51,00

251146 Class Apart 5,00

447143 Murphy 3,20

09:43
35-03

Archway 480µ.

764862 Masai Mara 6,00

878878 Mist Demon 19,00

661117 Gromozeka 5,00

441221 Buzzer Beater 3,00

488681 Gentle Malevolence 11,00

176835 Warrior 7,00

666666 Strange Town 8,50

373253 Liberty Belle 3,55

10:03
33-05

Delta Valley 480µ.

148364 Mystic Mutt 8,50

715354 Oggy 3,20

868187 Bitofananimal 41,00

242635 Nickerbokka 3,40

556271 Keep Trying 10,00

317383 Wagger 7,00

654421 Clean Jerk 4,50

635136 Great Pretender 5,50

10:23
34-06

Grand Central 480µ.

133253 Harvey Monster 5,50

531742 Silverstone 8,00

727572 Too Puffed Up 10,00

244122 Breaks It 2,75

124144 Revved Up 3,00

772756 Silly Bill 12,00

737875 The Villager 6,50

844778 Back Of The Que 23,00

09:08
34-01

Grand Central 480µ.

352156 Edge 5,00

863477 Lily Langley 9,00

277466 Best Turned Out 6,00

714487 Squishy Fish 7,50

188788 Sliding Tackle 34,00

145411 Puppy Love 3,75

326512 New Mooner 3,55

662363 Diogenis 4,30

09:28
35-02

Archway 480µ.

388828 Magnifico 26,00

575146 Furioso 4,30

462324 Xenia 3,55

561783 Cheap As Chips 5,00

577156 Call Me Dog 9,00

212656 Hot Iron 3,75

547235 Dougies Hat 6,50

578833 Third Leg 7,50

09:48
33-04

Delta Valley 480µ.

888887 Holiday Dude 34,00

488257 Vatos Locos 9,00

245237 Sister Sam 4,00

724674 Helter Skelter 11,00

355538 Birthday Boy 2,40

572343 Maverick 5,00

116354 Hannah Hound 6,00

521676 Keyne Operator 7,50

10:08
34-05

Grand Central 480µ.

463331 Goodtooseeyou 3,00

623763 Lullah Belle 8,50

635426 Over Here 5,50

286588 Blighty 17,00

765882 Bald Is Beauty 10,00

412271 Zippy Dennis 2,60

865851 Molossos 12,00

282728 Well Oiled 7,00

10:28
35-06

Archway 480µ.

678858 Succubus 26,00

222232 Punjabi Prince 2,50

143448 Teriyaki 2,85

237365 Homer 8,50

787877 OwdioBooster 13,00

673576 Fly Girl 7,00

835871 Lippy Ellie 11,00

437671 Stay Cool 6,00

09:13
35-01

Archway 480µ.

764848 May Day 11,00

725754 Hammer 7,00

564615 Sure Footed 9,00

311426 Cash The Money 6,00

886717 Deathsong 34,00

124311 Psi-Borg 2,05

143534 Shadowweaver 3,25

288566 Easy Steal 13,00

09:33
33-03

Delta Valley 480µ.

571333 Capricorn 5,00

318416 Saucepot 7,00

611116 Peakaboo 2,75

115164 Cornish Cream 6,00

788887 Mombasa 19,00

823242 Vinnie Spokes 3,75

874488 Food For Thought 11,00

277714 Johnny Lightning 8,50

09:53
34-04

Grand Central 480µ.

421423 Cream Cheese Bagel 6,00

111415 Savage Speedstar 3,00

526834 R U Sure 11,00

888877 Robin-Bobin 17,00

112677 Flash Gordon 5,00

642463 Luckoftheirish 9,00

543557 Hidden Treasure 3,20

513753 Photo Finisher 7,50

10:13
35-05

Archway 480µ.

545364 Golden Girl 3,00

222356 Wavy Ocean 3,00

788385 Breath Of Wind 19,00

885736 Mummy-Troll 11,00

465747 Sumo Wrestler 5,00

587634 Aposperite 7,50

417824 Boom Town 6,00

273266 Notonyournellie 9,00

10:33
33-07

Delta Valley 480µ.

836735 Lookmumimflying 17,00

851627 Fence Jumper 5,50

178456 Pinky Princess 10,00

232834 Way Out Front 7,00

153633 Tammys Luck 2,85

124521 Miss Moffat 4,30

444822 Shall I Never 4,50

462823 Best In Show 8,50

09:18
33-02

Delta Valley 480µ.

273655 Monkey Magic 11,00

774754 Toop Toop 7,00

737877 Megatron 9,00

245421 Olly Polly 5,00

225213 Lindisfarne Lady 6,00

353233 Invincible 3,20

865848 Rebecca 34,00

752221 Hellen Of Troy 3,00

09:38
34-03

Grand Central 480µ.

213624 Leafy Lad 2,00

372433 Ted 4,00

132875 Spotty Dotty 13,00

875888 Dogzilla 19,00

764414 Lauderdale 6,00

752136 Rooming Around 11,00

444654 Cassius 7,00

687333 Pineapple Chunks 9,00

09:58
35-04

Archway 480µ.

121225 Animus 2,05

162233 Robin Hood 3,55

125832 Giggler 6,00

725164 Whiskeyjack 11,00

782177 Mr Winkle 15,00

758287 Stannah Dancer 13,00

311561 Mean Mr Mustard 7,50

287142 Mixmaster Mike 9,00

10:18
33-06

Delta Valley 480µ.

262526 Two Owls 6,50

866318 Thin White Duke 2,85

525264 Clip It Up 8,00

748487 Batdog 10,00

784582 The Cat Hunter 15,00

455462 Count Me In 12,00

122634 Portofino 2,05

778578 Peggy Sue 34,00

10:38
34-07

Grand Central 480µ.

432445 Gorgeous George 1,90

888688 Storm Breaker 34,00

151651 Dodgy Dog 3,55

577264 Rollover 6,00

875747 Melonhead 9,00

445282 Levi Lady 11,00

646841 Hot Holly 13,00

555162 Harry The Tatter 7,50
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10:43
35-07

Archway 480µ.

346544 Kapenguria 4,30

735352 Scarlet Canary 4,50

271512 Saturn Five 2,75

786358 Pasta Flora 34,00

876785 Diana 10,00

683428 Standing Still 8,00

658811 Leonidas 5,50

337755 Sharp Razor 6,50

11:03
33-09

Delta Valley 480µ.

335144 Gosforth Park 3,00

187431 All Or Nothing 17,00

413544 Bar King 7,00

667285 Delirious Dee 13,00

646762 General Wilner 10,00

352312 Dippy Dowg 2,50

126353 Henrys Cat 5,50

273763 Circa First 8,50

11:23
34-10

Grand Central 480µ.

713772 Dog Gone 6,00

465387 Are You Crackin 9,00

885622 Dainty Boss 7,50

588857 Classy Lassy 41,00

414233 Ruby Dubby 3,40

814322 Brahny 2,00

626311 Cut The Mustard 11,00

338735 Calamity Linda 13,00

11:43
35-11

Archway 480µ.

676125 Titan 6,00

474474 Cleos Girl 5,00

542675 Swahili Star 3,20

213121 Santas Little Helper 2,85

858745 Torpedo 11,00

537778 Barracuda 29,00

115868 Minny Mouse 9,00

524431 Distant Echo 7,50

12:03
33-13

Delta Valley 480µ.

888354 Northern Angel 41,00

335552 My Valentine 5,50

246453 Visual Vapour 8,00

874356 Pretty Shoes 12,00

624676 Carpet Bagger 10,00

677432 French Made 6,50

363141 Here Comes The Boom 2,85

112413 Jacket Potato 2,60

10:48
33-08

Delta Valley 480µ.

621738 Leggy Blonde 7,00

674175 Baskerville Boy 6,00

375818 Creme Brulee 9,00

551578 Dougies Hat 3,40

614113 Fallen Angel 2,75

316356 Dandy Dan 5,00

862617 Wishing Well 41,00

277854 Big Gun Betty 11,00

11:08
34-09

Grand Central 480µ.

782375 Richards Hamster 7,50

375411 Abfab 6,50

527315 The Force Be With You 5,00

871888 Duncan 51,00

715435 Hello Sailor 3,75

774844 Grand Old Duke 9,00

563841 Bing Bong 4,30

155242 Jackpot Day 3,50

11:28
35-10

Archway 480µ.

835478 Sentinal 29,00

221351 Banger Bob 3,00

777227 Kara Bola 10,00

576777 Pass The Parcel 8,50

445263 Sky Thunder 7,00

376754 Jetlagged 5,50

622311 Shakey Sammie 3,75

238321 Call Me 4,50

11:48
33-12

Delta Valley 480µ.

357483 Heat Seeker 5,50

688786 Ribshaker 8,00

686477 Tea For Two 10,00

262724 Apollo 7,00

888387 Salamander 51,00

674823 Beckmans Lady 12,00

752763 Hare Hunter 2,40

442223 Brendans Way 3,00

12:08
34-13

Grand Central 480µ.

544824 Gene Genie 5,00

888687 Dirty Dean 51,00

251231 Safe As Houses 3,55

445333 Flinty 4,00

273277 Scruffs Lad 7,50

157265 Lapping It Up 6,00

476756 Nofoodordrink 9,00

427753 Deaf Joey 4,00

10:53
34-08

Grand Central 480µ.

426352 Drifting 4,50

742757 Smooth As Silk 7,00

678737 Inspector Rex 10,00

154168 My Girl 8,50

533233 Ginger Witch 4,00

261153 Litterbug 5,50

743386 Speedy Bill 21,00

511372 Scooby Dooby Doo 2,75

11:13
35-09

Archway 480µ.

328634 Delta Belter 7,50

868848 Nostradamus 23,00

453727 Scratchy Blitz 6,00

757425 Funeral Pyre 9,00

862672 Zlaya Bastinda 11,00

626466 Nefertiti 3,55

736174 Kalotyxis 5,00

112212 Fidelio 2,55

11:33
33-11

Delta Valley 480µ.

163347 Gin N Tonic 3,75

556636 Digital Whizz 5,00

155726 Hi Ya Sugar 7,00

545218 Valaire 8,50

136212 Outer Pace 2,60

216534 Lotta Bottle 6,00

747348 Marcie 11,00

762885 Do The Dango 41,00

11:53
34-12

Grand Central 480µ.

116121 Gatsby 3,50

111117 The Terror 3,00

544121 Laddy Woof Woof 5,50

365783 Yorkshire Lad 8,50

857778 Barmy Barlow 10,00

648654 Start The Car 7,00

362513 Captain Cookie 4,50

888488 Blossomville 29,00

12:13
35-13

Archway 480µ.

514566 Dead Cert 5,00

845762 Mad Skillz 9,00

256862 Irresistible 6,00

517161 Colin Crisp 3,20

121265 Gypsy Baby 3,00

875614 Davids Sayso 41,00

676284 Ponchik 7,00

722788 Speedster 11,00

10:58
35-08

Archway 480µ.

866888 Gnasher 17,00

785356 Mechanon 7,00

635153 Sugar Spice 3,00

743764 Beamer 4,50

322613 Boo Boo 4,00

485167 Total Eclipse 10,00

473437 Oyster Bay 5,50

528716 Bengy Boy 8,50

11:18
33-10

Delta Valley 480µ.

662542 Willie Woof 4,50

527223 Happy Face 7,50

351251 Hotstepper 5,00

221151 Xoris Anasa 2,25

846647 Corellian Kid 11,00

868654 Road Runner 21,00

447237 Gordons Alive 9,00

537241 Call Back 6,00

11:38
34-11

Grand Central 480µ.

412412 Buratino 2,85

667585 Crash Test Dummy 7,50

516257 Attitude 5,00

441523 Wacky Racer 6,50

661621 Apache Runner 11,00

442113 McLovin 2,75

647678 Autumn Mist 41,00

211533 Direction Boy 9,00

11:58
35-12

Archway 480µ.

316688 Kan Ve Gul 10,00

311713 Lone Star 2,50

131761 Ballarina Baby 7,00

526723 Umbriel 13,00

436454 Mecha 8,50

887848 Young Buck 19,00

737421 Hurricane Henry 3,00

557135 Little Stuart 5,50

12:18
33-14

Delta Valley 480µ.

324355 Boy Racer 3,55

617446 Mr Dolan 2,00

358423 Bubblehead 11,00

446735 Not Likely 9,00

115715 Inside Tracker 6,00

884888 Vroom Vroom 17,00

563185 Limited Breaks 13,00

724537 Happy Chap 7,50
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12:23
34-14

Grand Central 480µ.

671246 Mouse Trap 5,00

423223 Superdog 2,75

878882 Grass Cutter 41,00

336222 Magic Al 7,00

842781 Charlotte B 11,00

857672 Capital Venture 6,00

811613 William Grey 3,40

416346 Curley 8,50

12:43
35-15

Archway 480µ.

322513 Houdini 3,00

671416 Goliath 8,50

747185 Murray Mint 15,00

417547 Tempest 13,00

585578 Moaney Ray 41,00

868344 Whipcord 10,00

411462 Vesela Mriya 7,00

133422 Strike Back 1,80

13:11
07-01

Newcastle (A8)480µ.

64654 Dreams Of Dunelm 30.22

64 We Will 30.24

665155 Target Act 30.16

444662 Half Day Ray 30.20

514556 Target Silk 30.20

555243 Canny Act 30.13

13:42
07-03

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

366314 Queenies Tommy 29.60

16 Ballymac Cashcow 29.70

243521 Shellam Larry 29.74

426114 Sparta Mcgregor 29.72

524263 Mustang Carla 29.74

135345 Highclere Swift 29.71

14:12
07-05

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

414141 Mischief Mystery 30.31

165432 Ochil View Gene 30.05

635522 Masters Mate 29.37

463224 Crooks Assassin 29.31

313544 Joy Again 29.28

612355 Ashbank Senna 29.06

12:28
35-14

Archway 480µ.

566682 The Ripper 8,50

177576 BlackShadow 2,85

558446 Adonis 12,00

558734 Suspect Device 7,00

836611 Olaf 5,50

886887 Shalimar 51,00

783156 Pepper Andrew 10,00

122111 Shaltai-Boltai 2,40

12:48
33-16

Delta Valley 480µ.

247764 Wiggy Wigs 5,00

888288 Glory Days 26,00

214223 Pebbles 3,20

721132 Crazy Bear 6,00

335668 The Sheep 9,00

325251 Jackvandog Russel 3,20

383787 Wide Awake 11,00

722772 Hiya Chuck 7,00

13:19
10-02

Perry Barr (A6)480µ.

333612 Noelles Drulo 29.44

316632 Westview Thor 29.45

325532 Jays Steel 29.32

456524 Soft Cap 29.44

251 Luknichkaytee 29.58

326313 Drumurrer Rumble 29.37

13:48
10-04

Perry Barr (A8)480µ.

333435 Barntick Pet 29.79

464261 Droopys Chazy 29.65

266461 Ballymac Pace 29.86

556416 Highfire Falcon 29.56

651444 Harwell Trixie 29.61

523343 Westmead Gina 29.80

14:18
10-06

Perry Barr (HC)480µ.

541432 Fortune Hiace 29.66

543612 Ballymac Faye 29.50

133155 Fermoy Ralf 29.29

413243 Killeacle Owly 29.06

552532 Lissies Windfall 29.07

133631 Yorkhill 28.85

12:33
33-15

Delta Valley 480µ.

433436 Dudderley 4,30

365887 Cuban Heels 10,00

114113 Donny Darko 3,40

675328 Flodden Field 5,50

346121 Jilly Beans Bananas 3,50

277375 Richie Roo 8,00

127532 O So Annoying 6,50

888568 Dylan The Villain 34,00

12:53
34-16

Grand Central 480µ.

158388 Op Capitan 21,00

321454 To Infinity 3,40

137446 Go Getter 7,00

656522 Bishops Finger 5,50

734423 Kitten Catcher 4,50

483752 Banshee 3,25

547531 Thunderer 8,50

662775 Falcons Folly 10,00

13:28
07-02

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

313454 Blackhouse Lady 30.06

346132 Hanoras Wind 29.81

233514 Ballymac News 29.99

116432 Everyones Friend 29.37

665513 Swift Leonard 29.29

256212 Conna Banger 29.20

13:57
07-04

Newcastle (A3)480µ.

442243 Crooks Gladiator 29.19

551552 Alba Cheyenne 29.17

165266 Highclere Bowie 29.34

425116 Mustang Fling 29.26

466216 Supa Hero Blake 29.22

335123 A Bit Of Neville 29.31

14:27
07-06

Newcastle (D1)290µ.

144221 Target Saleena 17.36

624323 Headford Sky 17.21

152 Squire Gage 17.23

414466 Ballymac Rupert 17.20

123614 Kante Man 17.31

652421 Edwards Memorie 17.25

12:38
34-15

Grand Central 480µ.

485868 Big Gizza 26,00

724581 Ruthers 7,00

516127 Bono Blair 11,00

315731 Sling Shot 2,05

443251 Pace Setter 6,00

322432 Indra 3,40

867428 Speedy 13,00

663264 Henrys Dog 8,50

13:03
10-01

Perry Barr (A8)480µ.

122556 Cefn Rio 29.83

24414 Ballymac Airbird 30.10

466 Ardera James 30.28

135326 Trade Madalene 30.16

2311 Charleys Johnny 30.17

556563 Uncle Stevie 30.30

13:34
10-03

Perry Barr (A5)480µ.

641566 Our Jenny 29.40

356435 Phils Philosophy 29.38

352331 Bettys Millie 29.45

325255 Bit View Angel 29.23

146515 Clonleigh Amber 29.29

332342 Highview Dame 29.30

14:04
10-05

Perry Barr (A2)480µ.

321134 Ascot Joey 29.03

421431 Onthedroopyside 28.90

5342 Drumkeen Jet 28.96

513443 Rackethall Troy 28.82

112351 Quids In 28.84

461543 Toystory Jenny 29.07

14:32
10-07

Perry Barr (HC)480µ.

312265 Exceptional 29.47

466531 Dundrod Hero 29.57

351211 Cath Putkettleon 29.23

256534 Dazys Mate 29.20

113325 Geneva Ken 28.84

532443 Swift Jester 28.90
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14:42
07-07

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

243556 Bellmore Bling 29.55

143332 Woodys Harry 29.62

654354 Dame Flora 29.58

524155 Highview Pearl 29.61

335 Bramble Hawk 29.64

622336 Dragon Tracker 29.52

15:12
07-09

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

652122 Some Dancer 29.48

216331 Target Mac 29.51

255415 Sals Double Zero 29.53

255162 Spyinthesky 29.55

455143 Holdem Domino 29.46

212433 Marys Command 29.42

15:44
07-11

Newcastle (A6)480µ.

142464 Fabulous Trip 29.96

623215 Shellam Rafi 29.93

251455 Target Elgin 29.77

636164 Quare Meadow 29.76

422156 Swift Regent 29.85

543365 Drumna Gin 29.96

16:18
01-01

Belle Vue (A7) 470µ.

562234 Aero Breda 28.63

143533 Outcloughdelila 28.78

615556 Ballymac Admiral 28.84

141355 Exfoliating 28.99

653565 Spotted Elk 28.76

532231 Union Mills 28.82

16:57
01-03

Belle Vue (A6) 470µ.

124221 Pipistrelle 28.89

522435 Standard Sweep 28.63

362244 Gentle Breeze 28.62

346165 Above All Else 28.84

454623 Vics Diva 28.37

323224 Clanny Cain 28.44

14:47
10-08

Perry Barr (A4)480µ.

34 Bumpinthenight 29.37

241342 Greenhill Fox 29.24

516356 Ballymac Drico 29.15

562141 Suirview Eric 29.22

541516 Wicky Jo 29.44

124551 Holdem Lee 29.23

15:19
10-10

Perry Barr (D3)275µ.

311134 Lissane Impact 16.50

254323 Blue Rose Wonder 16.54

661661 Unlikely Knight 16.72

366461 Kenz Summer Sky 16.22

541116 Bit View Sydney 16.75

646561 Ballymac Rosanni 16.44

15:51
10-12

Perry Barr (A6)480µ.

265122 Bigwood Mary 29.69

262111 Highview Opera 29.64

534624 Hazels Jem 29.51

521135 Ballygibbon Liz 29.70

551411 Fridays Muscles 29.66

336225 Kiel Puma 29.81

16:27
04-02

Hove (A6) 515µ.

111165 Avit On Doris 30.77

554331 Boozed Jo 30.56

243614 Aegean Razl 30.57

436323 Scala Spark 30.69

614356 Skywalker Tara 30.53

265543 Candolim Sunset 30.55

17:07
04-04

Hove (A8) 515µ.

655432 Portumna Flower 30.62

152153 Killeacle Lulu 30.68

435125 Beanos Nell 30.67

621661 Swift Shroud 30.95

556644 Steves Aphrodite 30.76

214636 Hold On Lily 30.73

14:58
07-08

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

224441 Bully Me 29.60

131433 Oor Millie 29.52

444643 Woodys Bahama 29.57

553325 Dipton Spartan 29.61

522524 Banfid Cymru 29.42

644651 Drumcrow Sly 29.62

15:27
07-10

Newcastle (A1)480µ.

134361 Bramble Tudor 29.00

164141 Droopys Bouchard 28.84

463532 Droopys Vodka 28.89

511231 Crooks Caitlyn 29.07

653144 Oor Wandrin Star 28.99

623221 Bramble Keegan 29.02

15:58
07-12

Newcastle (A1)480µ.

432233 Rising Thunder 28.91

244614 Folie A Deux 28.87

143456 Dragon Seanie 28.86

63525 Bramble Johnted 28.73

111664 Jumeirah Erin 28.89

354341 Coolykereen Dan 28.95

16:37
01-02

Belle Vue (A5) 470µ.

366431 Malbay Djokovic 28.55

16552 Sienna Noir 28.42

111545 Casino Balboa 28.77

242165 Aero Eriksen 28.62

123524 Vanguard 28.59

356553 Kellsboro Pippa 28.33

17:17
01-04

Belle Vue (A4) 470µ.

265155 Starshinestella 28.48

436152 Look Away 28.55

455116 Phoenix Joanie 28.44

215626 Marufos Boy 28.46

222143 Lozzie Lou 28.58

113335 Satin Rumble 28.47

15:04
10-09

Perry Barr (A8)480µ.

245246 Hot Milk 29.91

332513 Aero Shadow 30.12

316132 Overdale Rock 29.86

331422 El Dolce 30.03

455624 Fabulous Rally 29.64

3416 Ballyhale Mary 29.97

15:33
10-11

Perry Barr (A7)480µ.

134521 Farmer George 29.71

1 Drahbeg Dior 29.69

324252 Sovereign Rose 29.61

241512 Coconut Sky Blue 29.70

113214 Kettle Of Fish 29.52

145516 Calico Sam 29.31

16:08
04-01

Hove (D2) 285µ.

563552 Wilbrook Panther 16.59

- Alaska Dasher 16.60

344165 Wee Ditches 16.64

452165 Flackwell Spirit 16.52

133253 Ballybough Jamie 16.67

434325 Gemini Joker 16.51

16:47
04-03

Hove (A9) 515µ.

543625 Droopys Zizzles 30.80

154456 Ballysteen Star 30.96

133353 Forelacka Send 30.51

554314 Punk Rock Rebel 30.96

522311 Tommy The Cowboy 30.98

536155 Ashby Pastures 30.96

17:28
04-05

Hove (A10) 515µ.

221435 Im No Angel 30.89

353523 Lord Dobbins 30.75

132616 Mercury Jude 31.02

556353 Warnham Glitz 31.16

543566 Gingers Assassin 31.18

636524 Droopys Zip 30.91
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17:38
01-05

Belle Vue (A3) 470µ.

154556 Camp George 28.15

221236 Solid Brenda 28.44

433644 Ballymac Benteke 28.45

334425 Ballymac Turi 28.45

224144 Dance Stripey 28.26

413514 Tyrur Alanna 28.46

18:18
01-07

Belle Vue (A2) 470µ.

242514 Crinkill Sally 28.29

354261 Gurtnacrehy Sean 28.30

642414 Ballinclare Lynx 28.15

441123 Windy Rodao 28.26

114652 Grumpo Lauren 28.19

521442 Ballymac Clover 28.02

18:57
01-09

Belle Vue (A8) 470µ.

324331 Romeo Uptown 28.94

421434 Skywalker Dude 28.96

635433 El Sala 28.76

566353 Ronchowski 29.07

652542 Pompey Kerry 28.83

153544 September Song 28.97

19:33
01-11

Belle Vue (A4) 470µ.

214142 Ballymac Melasi 28.38

11 Ballymac Sent 28.59

433234 Ascot Gina 28.41

224314 Parvati 28.46

331542 Free Flight 28.26

553341 Dark Elegance 28.50

20:04
01-13

Belle Vue (A3) 470µ.

121131 Me Daddy Berry 28.34

432121 Allright Ted 28.39

421543 Slaneyside Opal 28.34

562321 Windy Ridge 28.46

311221 Target Gear 28.34

661522 Fahy Lady 28.29

17:48
04-06

Hove (A7) 515µ.

631633 Tailteann Pearl 30.78

165232 Maglass Patch 30.49

153253 Swift Lagan 30.33

234545 Monroe Royal 30.66

164224 Killacolla Jamie 30.55

251123 Mallogs Ali 30.60

18:27
04-08

Hove (A5) 515µ.

253351 Seasons Beauty 30.53

155544 Ascot Harry 30.45

646545 Seanachie Girl 30.49

444316 Gemini Diva 30.30

535351 Shed End Chelsea 30.35

614415 Isaacs Beauty 30.57

19:07
04-10

Hove (A11) 515µ.

362532 Right Little Gem 31.11

112635 Sky Dive 31.17

355623 Nice One Nod 31.37

555665 Best Baby 31.01

562356 Dear Eeny Meeny 31.43

561464 Marshals Kim 31.15

19:38
04-12

Hove (A10) 515µ.

542162 Jubbleslastone 30.93

554453 Winetavern Spy 30.83

446232 Maketherounds 30.81

424546 Law Society 30.85

233455 Droopys Quintet 30.82

142124 Stormy Quenn 30.94

20:11
04-14

Hove (A4) 515µ.

213224 Westmead Joey 30.33

621416 Mountain Isle 30.34

221265 Jokeisover 30.36

541453 Cloheena Hooley 30.33

425116 Sizzlers Gunboat 30.47

426533 Moving Breeze 30.46

17:58
01-06

Belle Vue (A9) 470µ.

465334 Sugar Ray Kate 28.97

321626 Ballymac Annalee 28.98

525545 Kersal Bulls Eye 28.90

566463 Riverside Pulse 28.85

562635 Archaton Champ 28.92

543363 Isle Of Buttons 28.80

18:37
01-08

Belle Vue (A7) 470µ.

452624 Wonder Molly 28.72

631665 Cullane Lisa 28.78

143332 Slaneyside Lyric 28.71

233222 Babsys Best 28.73

251254 Aero Rise 28.71

563431 Silverview Mac 28.63

19:17
01-10

Belle Vue (A2) 470µ.

535153 Chopchop Nellie 28.16

111223 Nidderdale Way 28.16

666331 Beannacht Jeff 28.10

635242 Sirius Dog Star 28.07

216132 Jakey Big Boy 28.03

421111 Tyrur Gill 28.03

19:47
01-12

Belle Vue (A6) 470µ.

644 Dallam Me Daddy 28.86

255461 Tullymurry Type 28.61

544261 Moanteen Impact 28.72

564323 Another Journey 28.61

233211 Readstown Ruby 28.77

556562 Bandicoot Ruth 28.24

20:18
01-14

Belle Vue (A5) 470µ.

441424 Draeas Rocket 28.71

263251 Ballymac Duct 28.74

412414 Gaffers Jet 28.68

163133 Danielles Bank 28.67

544 Seiskin Typhoon 28.71

335445 Dorrha Gold 28.51

18:08
04-07

Hove (D1) 285µ.

236541 Sizzlers Apollo 16.44

515313 Abbodabbo Storm 16.33

145135 Lenas Paddy 16.56

121234 Wicket Taker 16.49

516441 Brexit 16.50

26 Macumu 16.36

18:47
04-09

Hove (A3) 515µ.

253135 Swift Oran 30.38

411244 Cons Boy 30.37

634534 Whoneeds Charity 30.29

154165 Crinkill Wonder 30.32

624261 Boherash Dazzle 30.35

233212 Broadway Ghost 30.12

19:22
04-11

Hove (D2) 285µ.

653464 Tyrur Jasmine 16.96

235451 Babyface Betty 16.83

154161 Elijahs Dream 16.71

553522 Balibo Ruby 16.75

166646 Harmonic Wave 16.71

332345 Steeple Rd Jason 16.71

19:56
04-13

Hove (A6) 515µ.

366553 Get On Pippa 30.56

234131 Janes Blaze 30.57

511322 Roundhill Boy 30.55

445612 Daylens Volcano 30.56

112316 Last Legs 30.55

355416 Trionas Act 30.47

20:28
17-01

Swindon (A8) 480µ.

413625 Aero Reggie 29.90

316225 Fahrenheit Ben 29.97

156343 Aughabeg Ming 30.10

115466 Master Pedantic 29.85

456464 Suirview Royal 29.68

464421 Law School 30.00
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20:33
16-01

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

562615 Starshinestorm 28.30

256641 Pepperspray 28.10

544145 Miss Lexie 28.29

125266 Awesome Legend 28.19

146466 Mimis Flyer 28.33

212356 Getgoin Jolly 27.99

20:56
19-02

Peterborough (A1)435µ.

122121 Ballymac Godsend 26.20

321334 Belvoir Bay 26.18

246262 Pennys Honey 26.10

225153 Clonbrien Merc 25.94

532165 Tarsna Khan 26.19

414111 Lemming Clover 26.07

21:16
17-04

Swindon (A5) 480µ.

331251 Peggys Fred 29.84

123666 Sunrise Eclipse 29.55

122314 Leahs Dawn 29.61

522332 Suirview Andy 29.71

255411 Pinarello 29.70

451623 Sup Brian 29.74

21:36
16-05

Sunderland (A1)450µ.

414423 Farloe Viper 27.57

314161 Reagrove Marj 27.56

434553 Knockroe Fellow 27.78

135613 Ay Up Paul 27.65

111132 Elusive Russian 27.75

151642 Slaneyside Kazoo 27.49

21:59
19-06

Peterborough (OR)620µ.

222535 Geelo Bullet

554125 Acomb Ruby

411245 Pointless Pearl

331511 Rushwee Return 38.72

133164 Swift Slaney

353312 Mays Fiddlefadle 38.73

20:38
19-01

Peterborough (A2)435µ.

331521 Weeber Dennis 26.47

414151 Ceroc Lucky Bill 26.19

615554 Cabriol Madison 26.21

12 Cash Is Gold 26.15

- Fenbay Joe 26.22

332141 Fenview Pride 26.34

21:01
17-03

Swindon (A4) 480µ.

143431 Affane Bullet 29.54

651654 Droopys Rival 29.29

656555 Sporting Falcao 29.15

522536 Buttonsthefirst 29.43

264446 Fermoy Enzo 29.70

432311 Quantico 29.57

21:21
16-04

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

411446 Jennys Oak 27.88

165325 Classy Gene 27.84

413611 Glenburn Jimmy 28.03

262431 Magical Louie 27.99

455334 Highview Legacy 28.00

442362 Im Teddy Too 27.90

21:43
19-05

Peterborough (OR)620µ.

262463 Mustang Swift 38.97

311116 Ballymac Eliza 38.24

352216 Newinn Blitz

651446 Notorious Lass

452424 Tiernans Gift

614411 Master Kelly 39.04

22:04
17-07

Swindon (A7) 480µ.

442113 Crossfield Minx 29.92

355122 Suirview Diva 29.87

422513 Killahas Daisy 29.92

441642 Trumpers Brave 29.73

443454 Tiava Banner 29.77

33133 Stover Gem 29.89

20:44
17-02

Swindon (A7) 480µ.

664225 Aero Stealth 29.85

224141 Mula Magic 29.92

234666 Satin Ace 30.18

112653 Ormiston Hall 29.76

222261 Panickin Tony 29.91

645621 My Little Flojo 29.78

21:06
16-03

Sunderland (HC)450µ.

633332 Crossfield Diane 28.82

66121 Kilbarry Favour 28.74

142544 Mackem Ghost 28.28

334564 Jeanies Razzle 28.50

423123 Final Grundy 27.90

66153 Alien Canyon 27.91

21:26
19-04

Peterborough (OR)435µ.

541332 Well Refreshed 26.17

113633 Likeitalot

444123 Amelie Jeanie 26.44

522511 Kilara Razz 26.14

325234 Ceroc Grumpy 26.15

312166 Rahyvira Dazl 26.05

21:48
17-06

Swindon (A9) 480µ.

522445 Hurryup Mercedes 30.18

411246 Pookey 30.37

242223 Tobar Hope 30.16

341424 Barro Belle 30.01

116332 Westwell Lauren 30.13

426642 Southrop Tom 30.05

22:09
16-07

Sunderland (A5)450µ.

644433 Mescan Lady 28.29

55 Ring Jim 28.42

133434 Run River Run 28.11

251612 Any Chance 28.18

251332 Derryhogan Watty 28.32

444134 Rommel 28.06

20:49
16-02

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

1345 Tudor Music 28.03

166615 Millwood Susie 27.95

243642 Toems Bluemoon 28.05

534661 Cu Sith Galad 28.00

624122 Cairns Lulu 27.89

421321 Sans Treve 28.11

21:11
19-03

Peterborough (OR)435µ.

132116 Pointless Praise

641121 Fenview Rosie 26.04

344631 Ring For Jimmy 26.11

5 Woobles 26.30

223151 Mannix Sid 26.14

611114 Tullymurry Sid 26.04

21:31
17-05

Swindon (A2) 480µ.

322414 Snaffi Jack 29.29

631654 He Comes Millie 29.31

241335 Wise Choice 29.16

535446 Springhill Miss 29.25

134423 Magical Theo 29.30

216133 Glasheen Honey 29.17

21:53
16-06

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

324241 Trapper Becky 27.93

615464 Bellside Tina 27.78

53264 Bowline Aztec 27.95

326216 Ameilas Jem 27.94

445523 Sober Judge 27.73

344115 Slaneyside Leona 27.88

22:16
19-07

Peterborough (OR)435µ.

352535 Coonough Bell 26.09

212331 Lanrigg Sheena 25.97

542631 Sapa Express 26.08

231311 Milady De Winter 26.28

223125 Droopys Jester 26.06

542425 My Little Dream
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22:21
17-08

Swindon (A3) 480µ.

324423 Ballydoyle Star 29.33

153113 Launch It Rambo 29.52

55533 Magical Bailey 29.24

646166 Leaders Return 29.19

415316 Brandy Snap 29.39

424143 Primo Teddy 29.22

22:44
16-09

Sunderland (HC)450µ.

246612 Mulcair Hazel 28.49

244111 Ballytegan Bongo 28.52

533152 Balmoral Poppy 28.41

615634 Revtec Ziva 28.07

315324 Tallow Sky 27.61

151145 Piercestown Away 27.72

22:26
16-08

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

312453 Ambervale Fox 28.04

635543 Blastoff Mata 28.16

523 Mucho Macho Hawk 28.26

636322 Releasethebeast 28.12

643653 Funky Gal 27.74

124522 Ballyshannon One 28.04

22:51
19-09

Peterborough (OR)805µ.

642355 Kilara Pharoah

461344 Dundrum Billy

221161 Maireads Ivy

332542 Princess Katie

583641 Latte

142335 Dark Crystal

22:33
19-08

Peterborough (OR)435µ.

241533 Hare Ruffler 26.42

214223 Thameside Bound 26.14

266111 Roxholme Wil Iam 26.14

152352 Russanda Rubin

621433 Alarming Hades 26.40

545466 Whatsitallabout

22:56
17-10

Swindon (A3) 480µ.

314312 Boynepark Anna 29.56

244365 Spot Five 29.38

612412 Hedsor Baz 29.33

216324 Jubail Brae 29.26

151611 Make One Up 29.55

634415 Move It Out 29.38

22:38
17-09

Swindon (A6) 480µ.

431221 Finnery Ace 29.71

233424 Restless Queen 29.82

221425 Mo Curiousgeorge 29.79

411556 Bing Dixie 29.76

536364 Pennys Felina 30.09

2521 Kentucky May 29.81

23:01
16-10

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

216642 Jacks Champ 27.96

353164 Pity Me Magpie 27.79

155435 Cold In Ohio 27.78

156455 Purple Fox 27.69

1 Joe Ninetythree 27.91

431636 Fieldhouse Blitz 27.78


